1)

2)

3)

BID SUMMARY
October 4, 2004

No. CC100404-01

Two (2) Thermal Imaging Cameras (opened on September 28, 2004)

ADVERTISING AUTHORITY

* Metro Fire

* Fire Guard, Inc.

* Haz-Matters, Inc.

*M & T Fire & Safety, Inc.

*M & T Fire & Safety, Inc.

* Public Safety Equipment Co.

*No Bid Surety Provided

$20,000.00

$15,685.32
$16,420.00
$21,584.64
$16,000.00
$24,000.00
$25,990.00

Whitehead Ballfield Improvements Phase 2, Lighting Project No. PR04-1404

(opened on September 29, 2004)
ADVERTISING AUTHORITY
ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE

Base Alternate
Muth Electric, Inc. $88,777.00 $106,536.00
Energy Electric Company $87,500.00 $8,200.00
Conrad’s Big C Electric, Inc. $78,800.00 $14,800.00

Bid Surety Provided

$110,000.00
$86,000.00

Total

$195,313.00
$95,700.00
$93,600.00

Signal Drive Overlay Project No. ST04-1419 (opened on September 29, 2004)

ADVERTISING AUTHORITY
ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE

Hills Materials Company
Simon Contractors of SD, Inc.

Bid Surety Provided

$60,000.00
$65,272.82

$79,089.00
$87,838.00



