\$79,089.00 \$87,838.00

BID SUMMARY October 4, 2004

.,				
1)	Two (2) Thermal Imaging Cameras (opened on September 28, 20 ADVERTISING AUTHORITY			04) \$20,000.00
	 * Metro Fire * Fire Guard, Inc. * Haz-Matters, Inc. * M & T Fire & Safety, Inc. * M & T Fire & Safety, Inc. * Public Safety Equipment Co).		\$15,685.32 \$16,420.00 \$21,584.64 \$16,000.00 \$24,000.00 \$25,990.00
	*No Bid Surety Provided			
2)	Whitehead Ballfield Improvements Phase 2, Lighting Project No. (opened on September 29, 2004) ADVERTISING AUTHORITY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			PR04-1404 \$110,000.00 \$86,000.00
	Muth Electric, Inc. Energy Electric Company Conrad's Big C Electric, Inc.	Base \$88,777.00 \$87,500.00 \$78,800.00	Alternate \$106,536.00 \$8,200.00 \$14,800.00	Total \$195,313.00 \$95,700.00 \$93,600.00
	Bid Surety Provided			
3)	Signal Drive Overlay Project I ADVERTISING AUTHORITY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	No. ST04-1419 (c	ppened on Septemb	er 29, 2004) \$60,000.00 \$65,272.82

Hills Materials Company Simon Contractors of SD, Inc.

Bid Surety Provided